

Lake Highlands High School EDUCATION FOUNDATION

What is Wild for Cats?

Wild for Cats is the annual fundraising campaign to support academics at LHHS. Your support provides teachers and students with extra support and resources needed to achieve academic excellence.

Wild for Cats is open to all Lake Highlands families, community members, alumni, and organizations who want to keep LHHS the strong center of academics in our community. In 2021, Wild for Cats moved from the RISD Foundation to a new 501c3, the Lake Highlands High School Education Foundation (LHHSEF).

How will your donation support academics at LHHS?

Each year the Wild for Cats works with LHHS administration and staff to identify specific needs that will enhance learning opportunities, resources, and professional growth. Your donations are invested back into LHHS for items such as:

- Teacher "wish lists" and departmental needs
- Experiential learning opportunities for including field trips and competitions
- Enhanced collaborative learning centers, including furniture and equipment
- Standardized test registration, preparation and study support
- College and Career Center resources
- Professional development including training and conferences
- Student academic recognition
- And more!

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Donate today!

Name:		
Business (if applicable):		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		
Phone:		
Preferred Name for Recognition Purposes:		
Wild for Cats Donation Levels		
Legacy (\$50,00	00+)	
Tradition (\$25,000-\$49,999)		
Excellence (\$10,000-\$24,999)		
Distinguished Scholar (\$5,000-\$9,999)		
Scholar (\$2,500-\$4,999)		
Honor Society (\$1,000-\$2,499)		
Golden Wildcat \$500		
Silver Wildcat \$250		
Bronze Wildcat \$100		
Other amount \$		

All donors will receive a Wild for Cats yard sign and will be recognized at various academic ceremonies, on our website, and in the All-Sports program. If your employer matches your contribution, please enclose a matching gift form.

Online donations

www.LHHSFoundation.org

Future 500 Campaign

(\$500/year for 5 years)

Checks

Payable to: LHHSEF/Wild for Cats Mail with this completed form to: LHHSEF % Robin Moss Norcross 10000 Linkwood Drive Dallas, Texas 75238